Head Start Draws

2009-10 Funds Draw Date:
Real Time Date:
Real Time Expenditures:
Previous Draw Date:
11/5/2009
1/22/2010
3/22/2010

Would have drawn 5-5-10
6/20/2010

10/21/2010

12/16/2010

12/17/2010

12/16/2010

1,518,862.00

-387,494.01

-336,949.64

-258,688.62

-204,215.08

-144,795.42

-175,920.93

10,798.30




