Head Start Draws

2009-10 Funds	Draw Date:	12/17/2010
	Real Time Date:	12/16/2010
Real Time Expenditures:		1,518,862.00
Previous Draw Date:		
	11/5/2009	-387,494.01
	1/22/2010	-336,949.64
	3/22/2010	-258,688.62
Would have drawn 5-5-10		-204,215.08
	6/20/2010	-144,795.42
	10/21/2010	-175,920.93
	12/16/2010	10,798.30